Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. Pulsar Edge_QSG Rev. 4.2
Typical Controllers Typical Separate Displays Typical Controllers Faces
The Galaxy Pulsar Edge Controller is the system controller of many OmniOn power system families. The various
models provide system family compatibility and user interface variants. This guide is intended to provide basic
information for controller installation, start up, and operation.
Application specific installation information is provided in equipment documentation (quick start guides, installation
guides, and product manuals).

1. Mount and wire probes per the instructions included with each probe.
1-Wire Daisy-Chain Battery Temperature Measurement
Ordering Codes Descriptions
CC109142980 QS873A Battery Thermal Probe
150026698 QS873B Ambient Probe
CC848817024 B 10’ controller to thermal probe wireset
CC109157434 B 20’ controller to thermal probe wireset
CC848822560 C 1’ thermal probe to thermal probe wireset
848719803 C 5’ thermal probe to thermal probe wireset
CC848822321 C 10’ thermal probe to thermal probe wireset
850037334 C 20’ thermal probe to thermal probe wireset
Ordering Codes Descriptions
108958422 ES771A Voltage Monitor Card
CC848791517 D 2 ½’ ES771A to probe wireset
CC848797290 D 6’ ES771A to probe wireset
848719829 D 10’ ES771A to probe wireset
CC848791500 G 4’ ES771A to ES771A or controller wireset
848652947 G 10’ ES771A to ES771A or controller wireset
USE COUPLER 555052-1 AND G-STYLE
CABLE TO DAISY CHAIN B-STYLE CABLE
UP TO 150 FEET